Application
Battery pack inverter unit designed to power an LED luminaire in the
event of interruptions or failures. Unit will operate the LED luminaire
at full lumen output continuously for 90 minutes during an input
power interruption. Unit can be used with normally-on, normally-off, or
switched luminaires.
Operation
Upon failure of normal power, the UFO-LED instantly begins providing

Expected Normal Life: 7-10 years
FEATURES
Ordering Guide
Series
UFO-LED
Capacity
20	 VA/Watts
20
UFO-LED Series
LED Battery Pack
Catalog Number
Comments Type
accessories
Brand Product Series Model
Maximum Luminaire
Input Power (W)
Prescolite Architektur D2 20
Prescolite LiteBox LB6LED 15
Prescolite LiteFrame
LF4LED5
LF6LED5
LF8LED5
18.5
Cree LR6 All models 14
Philips Fortimo 1100 18.5
SPRTS Remote Test Switch/Charge
Indicator Module1,2
1 Fits single-gang box
2 Comes standard; additional may be ordered
LED Luminaire Compatibility*
Remote test switch with
charging indicator included
 * The above list is not all inclusive and only represents products tested by
	 Dual-Lite at the time of printing.
Dual-Lite • www.dual-lite.com
A Hubbell Lighting, Inc. brand with representatives’ offices in principal cities throughout North America.
Copyright © Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A.   		  0603485 A   6/11
Dimensions
UFO-LED Series
LED Battery Pack
2.85"
2.8"